LoOoNoULRWNE

Davy HEESAKKERS

Olifant

Circuit : M Vet 40+
Distance : 3720m

Temps : 0:21:14 (5'42"/km)
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ASOM2025 - Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025
ASOM

17/55 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:17:02
0:17:48
0:17:58

1. Fabien PASQUASY
2. Michel BASTIN
3. Nick BARRABLE

8'01"/km
13'50"/km
6'15"/km
13'22"/km
12'39"/km
13'23"/km
5'42"/km
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4'06"/km
3'45"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5928
https://www.helga-o.com

